9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
04.06.2011 - 9:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2010
Rank YB Time Pts
open class
1. KUCIK Roman 81 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 2310 74 Q
Meeting Rekord
2. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 Donau 2464 613 Q
3. HOeFFERER Markus 94  SVSSi 2489 595 Q
4. SUBARSKY Sascha 96  SVS-Schwechat 25.07 582 Q
5. STOCKINGER Andreas 84  Donau 2512 579 Q
SCHAUFLER Marcel 89 ESU 2512 579 Q
7. MATITZ Christof 91 Diana 2513 578 Q
8. ROTT Patrick 91 SU Wien 2519 574 Q
9. EBENBICHLER Marco 75 Donau 2533 564 Q
10. RENUSZ Piotr 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 25.75 537 Q
GRIEBAUM Florian 93 1. WSK 2575 537 Q
12. PAULEN Radovan 96 STU Bratislava 2578 535 Q
13. HOeFFERER Kevin 92 SVSSi 26.11 515 Q
14. SZUBERT Bartosz 88 MOSIR Sopot 26.17 512 Q
15. STROHMAYER Erich 91 Donau 2625 507 Q
16. LEDERER Lukas 94  VSK UK Bratislava 26.27 506 Q
17. TELICZAN Krzysztof 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 2630 504 R
18. SALA Alessandro 93 SU Wien 26.31 504 R
19. MARUNIAK Miroslav 64 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 26.34 502
20. KUREK Bartlomiej 94  UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 26.48 494
21. SOLJAN Fabian 96  SU Generali Salzburg 26.82 475
HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 26.82 475
23. KOVAC Dominik 95  Osjecki Plivacki Klub 26.84 474
24. BLEIER Joachim 94  Donau 26.85 474
25. TALIGA David 91 STU Bratislava 27.00 466
26. HANKE Marvin 92 Donau 27.04 464
27. MIHALKA Denis 96 Pk Zahorak 27.09 461
28. MARIC Petar 95  Osjecki Plivacki Klub 27.22 455
29. TINTEL Christoph 95  Donau 27.33 449
30. KOFLER Oliver 91  Union Schwimmverein Krems 27.40 446
31. SEITZ Johannes 95  Vienna Dolphins 2752 440
32. KESZTHELYI Laszlo 82 Hakoah 2756 438
33. RAMSAUER Martin 96  SU Wien 27.73 430
34. BOeHME Rudi 95  SVS-Schwechat 2781 426
35. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 2791 422
36. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 2793 421
37. LEITNER Mario 97  Donau 27.96 420
38. SAKO Juraj 96 Pk Zahorak 2797 419
39. JURKOVIC Jakub 94  VSK UK Bratislava 28.08 414
40. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 28.11 413
41. MOLENAAR Maarten 95 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 28.30 405
42. PRASCH Patric 91  Vienna Dolphins 28.32 404
43. FORMANEK Rene 86 Hakoah 28.35 402
44. BAUMER Stephan 95  SVS-Schwechat 28.39 401
45. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 28.44 399
Wr. Schiiler 2 Record
46. JERLAGIC Armin 95  The Mermaids Wien 28.66 390
47. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen 28.74 386
48. KALAJIDZIC Marko 95 ASV 28.83 383
49. BRUNOVSKY Simon 93 VSK UK Bratislava 28.89 380
50. HALILOVIC Erwin 96  SC Theresianum 2890 380
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts
51. CHYLINSKI Michal 97  Siodemka Sopot 2895 378
52. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94  Donau 28.97 377

MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95  Donau 28.97 377
54. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVSSi 29.15 370
55. MACH Mateusz 97  UKS 1-Solex Lebork 29.25 366
56. NETOPILEK Matthias 80 Hakoah 29.43 360
57. RENDL Christian 63 Hakoah 2958 354
58. LAGOWNIK Andrzej 93 MOSIR Sopot 29.65 352
59. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 29.68 351
60. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 29.72 349
61. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen 29.76 348
62. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen 29.77 348
63. KRAWCZYK Marcin 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 30.31 329
64. KOLODZIEJSKI Daniel 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 30.35 328
65. KAPLAN Adam 97  SVS-Schwechat 30.40 326
66. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen 3043 325
67. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen 30.75 315
68. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 31.13 304
69. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 31.22 301
70. KLAGER Stephan 99  SVS-Schwechat 31.32 298
71. LEITNER Simon 99  Donau 31.37 297
72. KLAWIKOWSKI Jakub 98 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3146 294
73. KUNISHIO Musashi 00  The Mermaids Wien 3150 293
74. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 31.77 286
75. TOMASZCZYK Stanislaw 97 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 31.82 284
76. LEITNER Nikola 99  SVS-Schwechat 31.92 282
77. PANEK Mikolaj 96  UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3198 280
78. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 31.99 280
79. SPANNAGL Peter 99  Union Schwimmverein Krems 3219 275
80. KAKOL Jan 99  Siodemka Sopot 3224 273
81. POP Calin 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 32,65 263
82. FIEDLER Arthur 98  SC Theresianum 3273 261
83. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 32.88 258
84. ABILA Christian 88 WSC 3296 256
85. LECHNER Maximilian 00  SVS-Schwechat 33.01 255
86. KRUK Karol 99  Siodemka Sopot 33.07 253
87. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 33.13 252
88. JEITLER Nico 99  Union Schwimmverein Krems 33.32 248
89. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 3343 245
90. MAYR Alexander 98 1. WSK 3354 243
91. SZWEDA Mateusz 99  Siodemka Sopot 3361 241
92. KOTNIK Daniel 95 Hakoah 33.73 239
93. SZYMICZEK Lukasz 98 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 33.74 239
94. BUJAK Pawel 96 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 3390 235
95. URBANOWSKI Lukasz 96  Siodemka Sopot 3395 234
96. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 33.99 233
97. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 Donau 3432 227
98. HALKA Sammiel 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 3489 216
99. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 35.26 209

100. SUCHOMEL Kristian 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 3530 208

101. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 3557 204

102. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 Donau 35.63 202

103. WEISS Daniel 98 Donau 35.70 201

104. MICHLIK Daniel 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 3581 199

105. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 35.87 198

106. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 Hakoah 36.18 193
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, open class

Rank YB Time Pts
107. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 36.26 192
108. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 Hakoah 37.18 178
109. KALINDRA Pijus 00  SC Theresianum 3722 178
110. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 3746 174
111. ZERJAVA Marek 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 3748 174
112. SZYMICZEK Jan 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 3760 172
113. KOVALCIK Rastislav 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 37.76 170
114. BIRO Oliver 99  Vienna Dolphins 37.94 168
115. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 38.23 164
116. SUPPER Alexander 00  SC Theresianum 38.24 164
117. HUGGER Till 01 SUWien 3825 164
118. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen 38.39 162
119. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 3843 161
120. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 39.27 151
121. UNFER Maximilian 00  Donau 39.45 149
122. ADAMIAK Jan 01  UKS 1-Solex Lebork 39.48 149
123. MATHEU Alexander 00 SCA 39.79 145
124. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 4050 138
125. DREWCZYNSKI Aleksander 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4091 134
126. JOBST Raoul 01  The Mermaids Wien 41.04 132
127. HORACKIEWICZ Jan 01  UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4111 132
128. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen 4171 126
129. KOCHANOWSKI Natan 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 4298 115
130. WITKOWSKI Robert 00 ASV 4299 115
131. GAVRILOVIC Jovan 00  Donau 43.09 114
132. GRAZIADEI Dominik 99  Donau 4420 106
133. KIERZKA Mateusz 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 47.93 83
134. MILIC Nikola 00 ASV 48.49 80
135. DZIEWIATKOWSKI Eryk 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 50.14 72
136. TOUMI Anas 00  Donau 57.19 49
DSQ ZUKOVIC Deni 95  SU Wien 26.85

204 - Starting before the starting signal
DSQ FRIEDMANN Jan 94  Hakoah 30.46

204 - Starting before the starting signal
DSQ ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99  Hakoah 32.81

204 - Starting before the starting signal
DSQ AVCU Eray 98 Donau 39.92

204 - Starting before the starting signal
DSQ HALDENWANG Patrick 00 Donau 40.17

204 - Starting before the starting signal

junior

1. HOeFFERER Markus 94  SVSSi 2489 59 Q
2. GRIEBAUM Florian 93 1. WSK 2575 537 Q
3. LEDERER Lukas 94  VSK UK Bratislava 26.27 506 Q
4., SALA Alessandro 93 SU Wien 2631 504 R
5. KUREK Bartlomiej 94  UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 26.48 494
6. BLEIER Joachim 94  Donau 26.85 474
7. JURKOVIC Jakub 94  VSK UK Bratislava 28.08 414
8. BRUNOVSKY Simon 93 VSK UK Bratislava 28.89 380
9. TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94  Donau 28.97 377

10. LAGOWNIK Andrzej 93 MOSIR Sopot 29.65 352

DSQ FRIEDMANN Jan 94  Hakoah 30.46

204 - Starting before the starting signal
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

youth

agprpLNE

7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
DSQ

SUBARSKY Sascha
RENUSZ Piotr
PAULEN Radovan
TELICZAN Krzysztof
SOLJAN Fabian
HOFMANN Jakob
KOVAC Dominik
MIHALKA Denis
MARIC Petar
TINTEL Christoph
SEITZ Johannes
RAMSAUER Martin
BOeHME Rudi
HOPFGARTNER Thomas
INIC Maksim

SAKO Juraj
ORTNER Klaus
MOLENAAR Maarten
BAUMER Stephan
JERLAGIC Armin
RAMADAN Josef
KALAJDZIC Marko
HALILOVIC Erwin
MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas
SEIDL Sebastian
STINGL David
KRAWCZYK Marcin
LEPRICH Roland
PANEK Mikolaj
KOTNIK Daniel
BUJAK Pawel
URBANOWSKI Lukasz
KUZNETSOV Andrej
WAGNER Michael
ZUKOVIC Deni

96
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
95
96
95

204 - Starting before the starting signal

children class 1

©CoNorwWNE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

LEITNER Mario
CHYLINSKI Michal
MACH Mateusz
HANZL David

DRAGOI Andrei
RAMADAN Hazem
KOLODZIEJSKI Daniel
KAPLAN Adam
WIMMER Christoph
KLAWIKOWSKI Jakub
VONASEK Paul
TOMASZCZYK Stanislaw
SCHOPPER Dominik
FIEDLER Arthur

MAYR Alexander
SZYMICZEK Lukasz
WEBERHOFER Tobias

97
97
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
98

SVS-Schwechat
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
STU Bratislava

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SU Generali Salzburg
Donau

Osjecki Plivacki Klub
Pk Zahorak

Osjecki Plivacki Klub
Donau

Vienna Dolphins

SU Wien
SVS-Schwechat

SU Wien

SV Friesen

Pk Zahorak

Donau

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SVS-Schwechat
The Mermaids Wien
SV Friesen

ASV

SC Theresianum
Donau

SVSSi

The Mermaids Wien
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SV Friesen

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Hakoah

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Siodemka Sopot
Donau

Diana

SU Wien

Donau

Siodemka Sopot
UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SVSSi

SV Friesen

SV Friesen

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SVS-Schwechat
ASV

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
ASV

SC Theresianum

1. WSK

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski

Donau

25.07 582 Q
2575 537 Q
2578 535 Q
26.30 504 R
26.82 475
26.82 475
26.84 474
27.09 461
27.22 455
27.33 449
2752 440
27.73 430
27.81 426
2791 422
2793 421
2797 419
28.11 413
28.30 405
2839 401
28.66 390
28.74 386
28.83 383
2890 380
2897 377
20.15 370
29.68 351
3031 329
3043 325
31.98 280
33.73 239
3390 235
3395 234
3432 227
35.57 204
26.85
2796 420
2895 378
29.25 366
29.72 349
29.76 348
29.77 348
30.35 328
3040 326
3122 301
3146 294
3177 286
3182 284
3199 280
32.73 261
3354 243
33.74 239
35.63 202
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, children class 1

Rank YB Time Pts
18. WEISS Daniel 98 Donau 3570 201
19. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 35.87 198
20. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 Hakoah 36.18 193
21. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 Hakoah 37.18 178

DSQ AVCU Eray 98 Donau 39.92

204 - Starting before the starting signal

children class 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 28.44 399
Wr. Schiiler 2 Record

2. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen 30.75 315

3. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 3113 304

4. KLAGER Stephan 99  SVS-Schwechat 3132 298

5. LEITNER Simon 99  Donau 3137 297

6. KUNISHIO Musashi 00  The Mermaids Wien 3150 293

7. LEITNER Nikola 99  SVS-Schwechat 3192 282

8. SPANNAGL Peter 99  Union Schwimmverein Krems 3219 275

9. KAKOL Jan 99  Siodemka Sopot 3224 273
10. POP Calin 00 LPS-CSS Baia Mare 3265 263
11. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 32.88 258
12. LECHNER Maximilian 00 SVS-Schwechat 33.01 255
13. KRUK Karol 99  Siodemka Sopot 33.07 253
14. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 33.13 252
15. JEITLER Nico 99  Union Schwimmverein Krems 33.32 248
16. SZWEDA Mateusz 99  Siodemka Sopot 3361 241
17. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 3399 233
18. HALKA Sammiel 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 3489 216
19. SUCHOMEL Kristian 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 35.30 208
20. MICHLIK Daniel 00 KPS Nereus Zilina 3581 199
21. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 36.26 192
22. KALINDRA Pijus 00  SC Theresianum 37.22 178
23. ZERJAVA Marek 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 3748 174
24. SZYMICZEK Jan 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 3760 172
25. KOVALCIK Rastislav 99 KPS Nereus Zilina 37.76 170
26. BIRO Oliver 99  Vienna Dolphins 37.94 168
27. SUPPER Alexander 00  SC Theresianum 3824 164
28. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 3843 161
29. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 39.27 151
30. UNFER Maximilian 00 Donau 3945 149
31. MATHEU Alexander 00 SCA 39.79 145
32. HUGGER Philipp 99 SUWien 4050 138
33. DREWCZYNSKI Aleksander 00 UKS 1-Solex Lebork 4091 134
34. KOCHANOWSKI Natan 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 4298 115
35. WITKOWSKI Robert 00 ASV 4299 115
36. GAVRILOVIC Jovan 00 Donau 43.09 114
37. GRAZIADEI Dominik 99  Donau 4420 106
38. KIERZKA Mateusz 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 47.93 83
39. MILIC Nikola 00 ASV 48.49 80
40. DZIEWIATKOWSKI Eryk 00 UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski 50.14 72
41. TOUMI Anas 00  Donau 57.19 49

DSQ ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99  Hakoah 32.81
204 - Starting before the starting signal
DSQ HALDENWANG Patrick 00 Donau 40.17

204 - Starting before the starting signal
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

children class 3

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

DSQ

DARAS Berke
DITTRICH Moritz
LISZKA Markus
REITER Oliver

PAVLIK Pascal
HUGGER Till
ROTHENEDER Nicolas
SERDAHELY Michal
ADAMIAK Jan

JOBST Raoul

SALA Niccolo
HORACKIEWICZ Jan
POZHIDAEV Alexander
MILIC Stefan

MATHEU Philip
CAJKOVSKY Luka
FERSCHA Michael
SIPOS Marcell
GRAZIADEI Julian
UNFER Nikolas

01
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
02
03
03
02
03
02

204 - Starting before the starting signal

Wr. Wertung Open

©CoOoNoTOA~WNPE

NNNNNRPRRRRRERRRRR
WNPOOK N~ WDNEO

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31

STOCKINGER Dietmar
HOeFFERER Markus
STOCKINGER Andreas
MATITZ Christof

ROTT Patrick
EBENBICHLER Marco
HOeFFERER Kevin
STROHMAYER Erich
SALA Alessandro
HOFMANN Jakob
BLEIER Joachim
HANKE Marvin
TINTEL Christoph
SEITZ Johannes
KESZTHELY!I Laszlo
RAMSAUER Martin
HOPFGARTNER Thomas
INIC Maksim

LEITNER Mario
ORTNER Klaus
PRASCH Patric
FORMANEK Rene
NUSSBAUMER Felix
Wr. Schiiler 2 Record
JERLAGIC Armin
RAMADAN Josef
KALAJDZIC Marko
HALILOVIC Erwin
TSAL-TSALKO Artur
MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas
SEIDL Sebastian
NETOPILEK Matthias

82
94
84
91
91
75
92
91
93
96
94
92
95
95
82
96
95
96
97
96
91
86
99

95
95
95
96
94
95
96
80

ASV

SVSSi

SCA

SVSSi

SV Friesen

SU Wien

SV Friesen

Pk Zahorak

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
The Mermaids Wien
SU Wien

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SV Friesen

ASV

SCA

SCA

Donau

Donau

Donau

Donau

Donau
SVSSi
Donau
Diana

SU Wien
Donau
SVSSi
Donau

SU Wien
Donau
Donau
Donau
Donau
Vienna Dolphins
Hakoah
SU Wien
SU Wien
SV Friesen
Donau
Donau
Vienna Dolphins
Hakoah
SCA

The Mermaids Wien
SV Friesen

ASV

SC Theresianum
Donau

Donau

SVSSi

Hakoah

3343 245
35.26 209
3746 174
3771 171
38.23 164
3825 164
38.39 162
38.74 157
3948 149
41.04 132
41.08 132
4111 132
4171 126
42.58 118
48.80 79
51.97 65
53.47 60
55.59 53
58.90 44
54.02

2464 613 Q
2489 595 Q
2512 579 Q
2513 578 Q
2519 574 Q
2533 564 Q
26.11 515 Q
26.25 507 Q
2631 504 R
26.82 475
26.85 474
27.04 464
27.33 449
2752 440
2756 438
27.73 430
2791 422
2793 421
2796 420
28.11 413
28.32 404
28.35 402
2844 399
28.66 390
28.74 386
28.83 383
2890 380
2897 377
2897 377
20.15 370
2943 360
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts
32. RENDL Christian 63 Hakoah 2958 354
33. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 29.68 351
34. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 29.72 349
35. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen 29.76 348
36. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen 29.77 348
37. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen 3043 325
38. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen 30.75 315
39. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 31.13 304
40. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 31.22 301
41. LEITNER Simon 99  Donau 31.37 297
42. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 31.50 293
43. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 31.77 286
44, SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 31.99 280
45. FIEDLER Arthur 98  SC Theresianum 3273 261
46. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 32.88 258
47. ABILA Christian 88 WSC 3296 256
48. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 33.13 252
49. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 3343 245
50. KOTNIK Daniel 95  Hakoah 33.73 239
51. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 33.99 233
52. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 Donau 3432 227
53. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 35.26 209
54. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 3557 204
55. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 Donau 35.63 202
56. WEISS Daniel 98 Donau 3570 201
57. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 35.87 198
58. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 Hakoah 36.18 193
59. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 36.26 192
60. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 Hakoah 37.18 178
61. KALINDRA Pijus 00  SC Theresianum 37.22 178
62. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 3746 174
63. BIRO Oliver 99  Vienna Dolphins 37.94 168
64. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 38.23 164
65. SUPPER Alexander 00  SC Theresianum 38.24 164
66. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 3825 164
67. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen 38.39 162
68. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 3843 161
69. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 39.27 151
70. UNFER Maximilian 00 Donau 39.45 149
71. MATHEU Alexander 00 SCA 39.79 145
72. HUGGER Philipp 99 SU Wien 4050 138
73. JOBST Raoul 01  The Mermaids Wien 41.04 132
74. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen 4171 126
75. WITKOWSKI Robert 00 ASV 4299 115
76. GAVRILOVIC Jovan 00 Donau 43.09 114
77. GRAZIADEI Dominik 99  Donau 4420 106
78. MILIC Nikola 00 ASV 48.49 80
79. TOUMI Anas 00 Donau 57.19 49

DSQ ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 26.85
204 - Starting before the starting signal

DSQ FRIEDMANN Jan 94  Hakoah 30.46
204 - Starting before the starting signal

DSQ ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Hakoah 3281
204 - Starting before the starting signal

DSQ AVCU Eray 98 Donau 39.92

204 - Starting before the starting signal
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ HALDENWANG Patrick 00 Donau 40.17
204 - Starting before the starting signal

Wr. Wertung Junioren

1. HOeFFERER Markus 94  SVSSi 2489 59 Q

2. SALA Alessandro 93 SU Wien 2631 504 R

3. BLEIER Joachim 94  Donau 2685 474

4, TSAL-TSALKO Artur 94  Donau 28.97 377
DSQ FRIEDMANN Jan 94  Hakoah 30.46

204 - Starting before the starting signal

Wr. Wertung Jugend

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 26.82 475
2. TINTEL Christoph 95  Donau 27.33 449
3. SEITZ Johannes 95  Vienna Dolphins 2752 440
4. RAMSAUER Martin 96 SU Wien 27.73 430
5. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 2791 422
6. INIC Maksim 96 SV Friesen 2793 421
7. ORTNER Klaus 96 Donau 28.11 413
8. JERLAGIC Armin 95  The Mermaids Wien 28.66 390
9. RAMADAN Josef 95 SV Friesen 28.74 386
10. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV 28.83 383
11. HALILOVIC Erwin 96  SC Theresianum 28.90 380
12. MOeVSUeMOV Abulfas 95 Donau 28.97 377
13. SEIDL Sebastian 96 SVSSi 29.15 370
14. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 29.68 351
15. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen 3043 325
16. KOTNIK Daniel 95 Hakoah 33.73 239
17. KUZNETSOV Andrej 95 Donau 3432 227
18. WAGNER Michael 96 Diana 35,57 204
DSQ ZUKOQVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 26.85

204 - Starting before the starting signal

Wr. Wertung Schiiler 1

1. LEITNER Mario 97  Donau 27.96 420
2. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 29.72 349
3. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen 29.76 348
4. RAMADAN Hazem 97 SV Friesen 29.77 348
5. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 31.22 301
6. VONASEK Paul 98 SCA 31.77 286
7. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 31.99 280
8. FIEDLER Arthur 98  SC Theresianum 3273 261
9. WEBERHOFER Tobias 98 Donau 35.63 202
10. WEISS Daniel 98 Donau 35,70 201
11. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 35.87 198
12. MUCHITSCH Jakob 98 Hakoah 36.18 193
13. WINKELBAUER Marc 98 Hakoah 37.18 178
DSQ AVCU Eray 98 Donau 39.92

204 - Starting before the starting signal
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 32, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Schuler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SCA 28.44 399
Wr. Schiiler 2 Record
2. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 SV Friesen 30.75 315
3. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 3113 304
4. LEITNER Simon 99  Donau 31.37 297
5. KUNISHIO Musashi 00  The Mermaids Wien 3150 293
6. PRENNER Christoph 00 SCA 32.88 258
7. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 33.13 252
8. WU Bing-Yu 00 SCA 3399 233
9. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 36.26 192
10. KALINDRA Pijus 00  SC Theresianum 3722 178
11. BIRO Oliver 99  Vienna Dolphins 37.94 168
12. SUPPER Alexander 00  SC Theresianum 38.24 164
13. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV 3843 161
14. HELLMANN Florian 00 Donau 39.27 151
15. UNFER Maximilian 00 Donau 3945 149
16. MATHEU Alexander 00 SCA 39.79 145
17. HUGGER Philipp 99  SU Wien 4050 138
18. WITKOWSKI Robert 00 ASV 4299 115
19. GAVRILOVIC Jovan 00 Donau 43.09 114
20. GRAZIADEI Dominik 99  Donau 4420 106
21. MILIC Nikola 00 ASV 48.49 80
22. TOUMI Anas 00 Donau 57.19 49
DSQ ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99  Hakoah 32.81
204 - Starting before the starting signal
DSQ HALDENWANG Patrick 00 Donau 40.17

204 - Starting before the starting signal

Wr. Wertung Schiler 3

1. DARAS Berke 01 ASV 3343 245
2. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 35.26 209
3. LISZKA Markus 01 SCA 3746 174
4. REITER Oliver 02 SVSSi 3771 171
5. PAVLIK Pascal 01 SV Friesen 38.23 164
6. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 38.25 164
7. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 SV Friesen 38.39 162
8. JOBST Raoul 01  The Mermaids Wien 41.04 132
9. SALA Niccolo 02 SU Wien 41.08 132
10. POZHIDAEV Alexander 01 SV Friesen 41.71 126
11. MILIC Stefan 02 ASV 4258 118
12. MATHEU Philip 02 SCA 48.80 79
13. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03 SCA 51.97 65
14. FERSCHA Michael 03 Donau 53.47 60
15. SIPOS Marcell 02 Donau 55.59 53
16. GRAZIADEI Julian 03 Donau 58.90 44
DSQ UNFER Nikolas 02 Donau 54.02

204 - Starting before the starting signal
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